PINET

PAUMELLESLONGUEUR 30 MM

14-7-3391

A (longueur)
Note
Matiere

Poids (g)

30 mm
type 2
acier

169


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

B (largeur)

C (épaisseur)

S (diamétretrou)

D (diamétre broche ou fil)

F (entraxe)

N (anc AAactrAnia)

A
|

(S@90°)

!

14-7-3390

40 mm

1.2 mm

3 mm

14-7-3391



